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TENTATIVE AGENDA
for the
THIRD MEETING
of the

RADIOACTIVE AND HAZARDOUS MATERIALS COMMITTEE

September 25, 2015
Fuller Lodge
2132 Central Avenue
Los Alamos

Friday, September 25

10:00 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 noon

1:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
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Welcome and Introductions

National Nuclear Security Administration/U.S. Department of Energy

(DOE) Update

—Doug Hintze, Manager, Office of Environmental Management, Los
Alamos Field Office, DOE

Chromium Contamination Status Report
—David Rhodes, Federal Project Director, Office of Environmental
Management, Los Alamos Field Office, DOE

Working Lunch

Laboratory Nuclear Energy Research
—D.V. Rao, Director, Civilian Nuclear Programs, Los Alamos National
Laboratory (LANL)

Animas River Contamination Status Report
—Ryan C. Flynn, Secretary, Department of Environment (NMED)
—Dennis McQuillan, Chief Scientist, NMED

LANL Overview
—Charles McMillan, Director, LANL

Adjourn
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